General information about company

Scrip code 532906

NSE Symbol MAANALU

MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED

ISIN INE215101027

Name of the company MAAN ALUMINIUM LIMITED
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2024

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articular s/ Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whgther theh Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 0.76
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 2.66
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0.77
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0.77
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 0.76




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Shareholdi % of Number of Voting Rights held in each class
No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares | Total nos. areholding as a 7o of | of securities (1X)
Category Category of | Nos. Of paid up paid-up underlying shares held total no. of shares
shareholder | shareholders . . ? _ (calculated as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights
08} equity shares | equity Depository (VII) = (IV)+ Total as a
(I1) (1) . SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As 0
held (IV) shares Receipts (VI) [ (V)+(VI) 2% of (A+B+C2) Class eg: | Class | % of
held (V) X egry Tota (A+B+C)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 4 31837568 31837568 58.87 31837568 31837568 | 58.87
Group
(B) Public 27838 22247296 22247296 41.13 22247296 22247296 | 41.13
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 27842 54084864 54084864 100 54084864 54084864 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding , Ts\fﬁlmbef of
No. Of asa % Number of 1 a(lires d
i assuming full | Locked in precgec or Sub-categorizati f sh
No. Of Shares . gorization of shares
otherwise
No. of . conversion of | shares (XII)
Shares Shares Underlying convertible encumbered | Number of
Category of | Underlying . Outstanding - (XIIT) equity shares
Category . Underlying . securities (as a :
shareholder | Outstanding . convertible held in
@ . Outstanding . percentage of A L
(I1) convertible securities . sa As a % dematerialized
ities Warrants and No. Of diluted share % of ? | form (XIV)
securt (Xi) : capital) XD= | No. |total | No. | ©F total Sub- Sub- Sub-
X) g(ail)’r?;ts (VID+(X) As a (a). Shares (a). Shares category | category | category
% of held held (1) (i1) (ii1)
b
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 58.87 31837568
Group
B) Public 41.13 21983994 0 0 0
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 53821562 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

) Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of fully No. Of No. Of Total nos. Shareholding as a | class of securities (IX)
Nos. Of aid uy Partly shares shares held % of total no. of
Category & Name of ) paic up paid-up . S shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as
Sr. shareholders | equity . underlying (VII) = % of
the Shareholders (I) equity ; as per SCRR, a70
(I10) shares held Depository AV)+(V)+ Total
av) shares Receipts (V1) | (V) 1957) (VINAsa | oo oo | Class ota
held (V) P % of (A+B+C2) X & : Total Voting
cgy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu 1 , 31837568 31837568 | 58.87 31837568 31837568 | 58.87
undivided Family
Sub-Total (A)(1) 4 31837568 31837568 58.87 31837568 31837568 | 58.87
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 4 31837568 31837568 | 58.87 31837568 31837568 | 58.87
Promoter Group
(A)=A)DHA)
)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
(a) Mutual Funds 1 192 192 0 192 192 0
(@ Banks 2 696 696 0 696 696 0
. NBEFCs registered
@) with RBI 1 880 880 0 880 880 0
Sub-Total (B)(1) 4 1768 1768 0 1768 1768 0
2) Institutions (Foreign)
@ Foreign Portfolio 1 5 146334 146334 | 027 146334 146334 |0.27
Investors Category I
Sub-Total (B)(2) 3 146334 146334 0.27 146334 146334 [ 0.27
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
(@) Non-institutions
Investor Education
) and Protection Fund | 1 832242 832242 1.54 832242 832242 1.54
(IEPF)
Resident Individuals
(@ holding n_ommal 26956 11752426 11752426 21.73 11752426 11752426 | 21.73
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident Individuals
M holding nominal 34 3551884 3551884 | 6.57 3551884 3551884 | 6.57
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2 lakhs
(i) Non Resident Indians | ), 876169 876169 1.62 876169 876169 | 1.62
(NRIs)
1)) Bodies Corporate 130 2591726 2591726 4.79 2591726 2591726 |4.79
(m) Any Other (specify) | 293 2494747 2494747 4.61 2494747 2494747 | 4.61
Sub-Total (B)(4) 27831 22099194 22099194 40.86 22099194 22099194 | 40.86
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)*+(B) 27838 22247296 22247296 41.13 22247296 22247296 | 41.13
(2)+(B)3)+B)
(C))
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
)T‘“al (A+B+C2 27842 54084864 54084864 | 100 54084864 54084864 | 100




Total (A+B+C) 27842 54084864 ‘ ‘ 54084864 | 100 ‘54084864‘ |54084864| 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares |a % assuming full | Number of pledged or o

No. Of No. of Underlying conversion of Locked in otherwise Number of Sub-categorization of shares

Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible shares (XID) | - ered umber o

Underlvi Underlvi bl ities ( equity shares

nderlying nderlying | convertible securities (as a (XIID) :

Sr. . . - held in

Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of dematerialized

convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa% As a % cmateratize

it ~ i ~ - f total a7 | form (XIV) |Sub-  |Sub-  |Sub-
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. | oForl b0 | of total u u u
(@) (VID+(X) As 2 % (a). Shares (a). Shares category | category | category
of (A+B+C2) held held (b) O (i) (iif)
(b)

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) 58.87 31837568
f‘lu)b'TOtal (&) 58.87 31837568
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 58.87 31837568
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(HA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
€8} Institutions (Domestic)
(a) 0 192 0 0 0
(d) 0 0 0 0 0
@) 0 880 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B) 0 1072 0 0 0
1
) Institutions (Foreign)
(©) 0.27 146334 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B) 0.27 146334 0 0 0
@)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
® 1.54 832242 0 0 0
(g) 21.73 11502432 0 0 0
(h) 6.57 3551884 0 0 0
@) 1.62 866577 0 0 0
() 4.79 2589090 0 0 0
(m) 4.61 2494363 0 0 0
(S4L;b'T°tal B) 40.86 21836588 0 0 0
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 41.13 21983994 0 0 0
BX@)+B)3)*
(B)(4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 100 53821562

A+BH+C2)




Total (A+B+C
)

100

53821562




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Ravinder Nath Jain

Alka Jain

Priti Jain

Dipti Jain

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAGPJ2517F

ADSPJ5896N

AERPJ4508D

AGIPJ3025C

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

21016832

5408496

2707968

2704272

31837568

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

21016832

5408496

2707968

2704272

31837568

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

38.86

5.01

58.87

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

21016832

5408496

2707968

2704272

31837568

Class eg:y

Total

21016832

5408496

2707968

2704272

31837568

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

38.86

10

5.01

5

58.87

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
()

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

38.86

10

5.01

58.87

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total

Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

21016832

5408496

2707968

2704272

31837568

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Bodies Corporate

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Dugar Growth Fund Private Limited

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAACD3451B

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

547290

547290

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

547290

547290

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.01

1.01

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

547290

547290

Class eg:y

Total

547290

547290

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.01

1.01

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.01

1.01

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)




Number of equity
shares held in

o 547290 547290
dematerialized
form (XIV)
Reason for not providing PAN
Reason for not
providing PAN
Sub-categorization of shares
Shareholding (No. of shares) under
Sub-category (i) 0 0
Sub-category (ii) 0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0




Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF)

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Investor Education And Protection Fund Authority Ministry Of Corporate Affairs

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

2777799997

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

832242

832242

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

832242

832242

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.54

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

832242

832242

Class eg:y

Total

832242

832242

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.54

1.54

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.54

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)




Number of equity
shares held in

832242

dematerialized 832242
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

iﬁﬁiﬁ%ﬁ Textual Information(1)

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0
Sub-category (i) |0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0




Text Block

Textual Information(1) iepf AUTHORITY




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

3

5

Category

Others

LLP

LLP

HUF

Clearing Members

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Escrow Account

Dynavision Ventures Llp

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AARFP3959Q

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

278

293

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

335504

1636884

1262907

509215

13144

2494747

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

335504

1636884

1262907

509215

13144

2494747

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.62

3.03

2.34

0.94

0.02

4.61

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

335504

1636884

1262907

509215

13144

2494747

Class eg:y

Total

335504

1636884

1262907

509215

13144

2494747

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.62

3.03

2.34

0.94

0.02

4.61

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.62

3.03

2.34

0.94

0.02

4.61

Number of Locked in shares (XII)




No. (a)

As a % of total

Shares held (b)

Number of equity

sharesheld in 1 335504 1636884 | 1262907 508831 | 13144 2494363
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0 0 0 0 0







