General information about company						
Scrip code	532906					
NSE Symbol	MAANALU					
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED					
ISIN	INE215I01027					
Name of the company	MAAN ALUMINIUM LIMITED					
Whether company is SME	No					
Class of Security	Equity Shares					
Type of report	Quarterly					
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2024					
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date						
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)					
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No					

	Declaration							
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public			
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No			
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No			
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No			
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No			
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No			
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No					
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No			
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No						

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits								
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)						
As on shareholding date	100	0.76						
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	2.66						
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100	0.77						
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100	0.77						
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100	0.76						

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities										
	Category of	Nos. Of	No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares		Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of of securities		Rights held	in each class
Category (I)	shareholder	shareholders	paid up equity shares	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held $(VII) = (IV)+$	(calculated as per	No of Voti	ng (XIV	) Rights	Total as a
	(II)	(III) $ \begin{array}{c} \text{equity shares} \\ \text{held (IV)} \\ \text{shares} \\ \text{held (V)} \\ \end{array} \begin{array}{c} \text{Receipts (VI)} \\ \text{(V)+ (VI)} \\ \end{array} $		SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)			
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	4	31837568			31837568	58.87	31837568		31837568	58.87
(B)	Public	27838	22247296			22247296	41.13	22247296		22247296	41.13
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	27842	54084864			54084864	100	54084864		54084864	100

			Table	I - Summary	Statement hol	ding	of speci	ified	securiti	es			
Category	Category of shareholder	No. Of Shares Underlying Underlying		No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares	Sub-categorization of shares		
(I)	(II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				58.87					31837568			
(B)	Public				41.13					21983994	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total				100					53821562	0	0	0

	Table II	- Statement	showing sh	areholdi	ng pattern o	f the Prom	oter and Promot	er Group			
			No. of fully	No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a	Number of class of sec		Rights held	in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders	paid up equity	Partly paid-up equity	shares underlying	shares held (VII) =	% of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Votin	ng (XIV	) Rights	Total as a % of
	(9)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Depository Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement sh	owing sharehol	ding pattern of	f the Promo	ter and Promote	r Group			•		
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	4	31837568			31837568	58.87	31837568		31837568	58.87
Sub-Total (A)(1)		4	31837568			31837568	58.87	31837568		31837568	58.87
(2)	Foreign	•	•	•	•	•		•	•	•	
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A) (2)		4	31837568			31837568	58.87	31837568		31837568	58.87
В	Table III - Statement si	howing shareho	lding pattern o	of the Public	e shareholder						
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)	)									
(a)	Mutual Funds	1	192			192	0	192		192	0
(d)	Banks	2	696			696	0	696		696	0
(i)	NBFCs registered with RBI	1	880			880	0	880		880	0
Sub-Total (B)(1)		4	1768			1768	0	1768		1768	0
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•		,
(d)	Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I	3	146334			146334	0.27	146334		146334	0.27
Sub-Total (B)(2)		3	146334			146334	0.27	146334		146334	0.27
(3)	Central Government /	State Governme	ent(s)								
(4)	Non-institutions										
(f)	Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF)	1	832242			832242	1.54	832242		832242	1.54
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	26956	11752426			11752426	21.73	11752426		11752426	21.73
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	34	3551884			3551884	6.57	3551884		3551884	6.57
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	417	876169			876169	1.62	876169		876169	1.62
(1)	Bodies Corporate	130	2591726			2591726	4.79	2591726		2591726	4.79
(m)	Any Other (specify)	293	2494747			2494747	4.61	2494747		2494747	4.61
Sub-Total (B)(4)		27831	22099194			22099194	40.86	22099194		22099194	40.86
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)+(B) (4)		27838	22247296			22247296	41.13	22247296		22247296	41.13
С	Table IV - Statement s	howing shareho	lding pattern o	of the Non I	Promoter- Non F	ublic shareho	lder				
Total ( A+B+C2		27842	54084864			54084864	100	54084864		54084864	100

Total (A+B+C)   27842   54084864   54084864   100   54084864   100	1864 100
--	----------

	Ta	ble II - State	ment showing	shareholding par	ttern	of the F	rom	oter and	Promoter Gro	up		
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding		No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Shar pled othe	ged or rwise ımbered	Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categorization of shares		
	convertible securities (X)	Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
A	Table II - State	ment showing	shareholding patt	ern of the Promoter	and P	romoter (	Group	•			•	
(1)	Indian											
(a)				58.87					31837568			
Sub-Total (A) (1)				58.87					31837568			
(2)	Foreign											
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				58.87					31837568			
В	Table III - Stat	ement showing	shareholding pat	tern of the Public sh	areho	lder						
(1)	Institutions (D	omestic)										
(a)				0					192	0	0	0
(d)				0					0	0	0	0
(i)				0					880	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0					1072	0	0	0
(2)	Institutions (Fo	oreign)		<u>,                                      </u>	•			_				
(d)				0.27					146334	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (2)				0.27					146334	0	0	0
(3)	Central Govern	nment / State G	overnment(s)									
(4)	Non-institution	ns	T		1	1			T			
(f)				1.54					832242	0	0	0
(g)				21.73					11502432	0	0	0
(h)				6.57					3551884	0	0	0
(i)				1.62					866577	0	0	0
(1)				4.79					2589090	0	0	0
(m)				4.61					2494363	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (4)				40.86					21836588	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)+ (B)(4)				41.13					21983994	0	0	0
С	Table IV - Stat	ement showing	shareholding par	tern of the Non Pror	noter-	Non Pub	olic sh	areholder	•		•	
Total ( A+B+C2)				100					53821562			

Total (A+B+C		100			53821562
17					

		Individuals/Hi	ndu undivided Family	7	
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Ravinder Nath Jain	Alka Jain	Priti Jain	Dipti Jain	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAGPJ2517F	ADSPJ5896N	AERPJ4508D	AGIPJ3025C	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	21016832	5408496	2707968	2704272	31837568
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	21016832	5408496	2707968	2704272	31837568
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	38.86	10	5.01	5	58.87
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securi	ties (IX)			
Class eg:X	21016832	5408496	2707968	2704272	31837568
Class eg:y					
Total	21016832	5408496	2707968	2704272	31837568
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	38.86	10	5.01	5	58.87
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	38.86	10	5.01	5	58.87
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	<u></u>			
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered	(XIII)			
No. (a)					

As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	21016832	5408496	2707968	2704272	31837568
Reason for not pro	viding PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN					
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	

	<b>Bodies Corporate</b>	
Searial No.	1	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Dugar Growth Fund Private Limited	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAACD3451B	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	547290	547290
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	547290	547290
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.01	1.01
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	547290	547290
Class eg:y		
Total	547290	547290
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.01	1.01
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.01	1.01
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	547290	547290					
Reason for not pro-	Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							
Sub-categorization	Sub-categorization of shares						
Shareholding (No. of shares) under							
Sub-category (i)	0	0					
Sub-category (ii)	0	0					
Sub-category (iii)	0	0					

Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF)					
Searial No.	1				
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Investor Education And Protection Fund Authority Ministry Of Corporate Affairs	Click here to go back			
PAN (II)	ZZZZZ9999Z	Total			
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	832242	832242			
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	832242	832242			
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.54	1.54			
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	832242	832242			
Class eg:y					
Total	832242	832242			
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.54	1.54			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.54	1.54			
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	832242	832242				
Reason for not pro-	Reason for not providing PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN	Textual Information(1)					
Sub-categorization	Sub-categorization of shares					
Shareholding (No. of shares) under						
Sub-category (i)	0	0				
Sub-category (ii)	0	0				
Sub-category (iii)	0	0				

	Text Block
Textual Information(1)	iepf AUTHORITY

Any Other (specify)						
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Category	Others	LLP	LLP	HUF	Clearing Members	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Escrow Account		Dynavision Ventures Llp			Click here to go back
PAN (II)			AARFP3959Q			Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	9	1	278	5	293
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	335504	1636884	1262907	509215	13144	2494747
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	335504	1636884	1262907	509215	13144	2494747
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.62	3.03	2.34	0.94	0.02	4.61
Number of Voting	Rights held in each cl	ass of securi	ties (IX)			•
Class eg: X	335504	1636884	1262907	509215	13144	2494747
Class eg:y						
Total	335504	1636884	1262907	509215	13144	2494747
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.62	3.03	2.34	0.94	0.02	4.61
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)  Number of Locked	0.62	3.03	2.34	0.94	0.02	4.61

No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	335504	1636884	1262907	508831	13144	2494363
Reason for not pro	Reason for not providing PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						
Sub-categorization of shares						
Shareholding (No. of shares) under						
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0	0